Plac.
1

O 00 N O ULl b W N

N NN NNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
0 NO UL D WNROWODNOO U WNRLO

Spiller 2

Birthe Andersen
Astrid Madsen
Karin Madsen

Spiller 1

Villy Jensen

Knud Jacobsen
Knud Erik Vodstrup
Nobby Dyrmose
Peder Riisgard

Ivan Noer

Aksel Jgrgensen
Tage Astrup
Svend Lerhgj
Niels Nielsen Poul Erik Poulsen
Palle Christiansen
Ejner Harboe
Karen Vestergaard
Hanne Dyrmose
Krista Andersen
Egon Jensen
Bente Christensen
Birgit Pedersen
Ivan Rasmussen

Egon Dam

Kirsten H Jensen
Birgit Harboe
Preben Olesen
Ole Aagaard

Jytte Knudsen
Bente Graense
Nina Pedersen
Viola Wittenkamp

Bente Jensen Esben Videbak

Else Andersen Anders Rasmussen
Mie Voldum Max @hrberg

Bent Ngrgard Poul Erik Christensen
Inga Terp Knud Christensen

Lis Hgrsted Marianne Mikkelsen

Per Rasmussen
Erna Ngrgard

Gerda Halkjeer
Sonja Olesen

Svend Jensen Per Nielsen
Irma Christensen Jgrgen Jacobsen
Kirsten Boje Tage Boje

Bent Sigvardt John Olesen

Spiller 3 Spiller 4
Leif Spndergard Kurt Andersen
Ivan Nielsen Sarah Young

Lars Nonboe Lars Madsen
Ib Christensen
Karsten @stergard
Birgit Graversen

Egon Vittrup

Laurits Jensen
Svend Hansen
Poul Kjeldbjerg

Doris Svinggaard Svend Erik Jensen
Arne Rousing Ebbe Jensen
Lisbeth Thorsager Margrethe Winther
Aase Kjaer Aase M Jensen

Preben Hansen Klaudi Siggard
Alis Dam

Bent Christensen

Poul R Knudsen
Mogens Graense
Kathrine Uhrenholt
Jens B Jensen

Jens Jgrgen Dahl
Gert Sgrensen
John Voldum

Anette Jensen
Steen Jensen
Verner Lauritsen
Lisbeth Sgrensen
Ole Kristjansen

Keld Dahl Else Thomsen
Else Norvig Erik Sgrensen
Gitte Bonde Lone Nielsen

Anna Ngrgard
Sgren Olesen
Jens Kristian Mundbjer Flemming Hansen
Vita Jacobsen

Borge Halkjaer
Gert Nielsen

Anders Christensen
Niels Christian Jensen Leif Sgrensen
Bent Daggry Erik Pors

Klub

VAK 1

Karup 1

LLI Skanderborg 1

Henning Christensen Randers Krolf 4

VAK 5

Randers Krolf 6
VAK 4

Randers Krolf 1
Gjerlev 3

Gjerlev 4

Randers Krolf 3
Karup 3

Randers Krolf 8
TST1

Randers Krolf 5
Randers Krolf 9
Aulum 1

Randers Seniorkrolf 4
LLI Skanderborg 2
Megldrup 1

LLI Skanderborg 4
Randers Krolf 10
VAK 3

Megldrup 4
Feldborg 5

LLI Skanderborg 3
Vaerum 1
Mandeklubben Kasketka

Total

365
373
373
375
375
376
380
380
381
381
382
383
385
385
385
386
388
389
390
398
398
399
400
409
409
411
414
428



